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River Avich Hydro Community Benefit Fund (Open Grants)

Available Balance
Start Date

End Date
Opening Balance
Closing Balance

Fund Purpose

£17,850.35
01/04/2023
31/03/2024
£11,050.35
£17,850.35

Total donations received
Total gift aid received

Total grants paid

Total transfers from other funds

Total grants pending

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£6,800.00
£0.00

To support charitable activity that delivers on the strategic themes and associated priorities set out in the Dalavich

Improvement Group Community Action Plan. The strategic themes are as follows: The Community Centre;
infrastructure and services; communication/ community spirit; The local environment; tourism and facilities

(activities); children and young people, and; employment and opportunity.

The Fund is open to constituted groups, other than Dalavich Improvement Group, that are charitable in nature and
deliver benefit within the River Avich Hydro Community Benefit Fund's Primary Beneficiary Area.

Current Transactions

Date

Description

Money In

Money Out

Balance

10/10/2023

Restricted to Restricted from River Avich Hydro
Community Benefit Fund

£6,800.00

£17,850.35

Pending Transactions
No Pending Transactions




