

## **River Avich Hydro Community Benefit Fund (Open Grants)**

Available Balance	£17,850.35	Total donations received	£0.00
Start Date	01/04/2023	Total gift aid received	£0.00
End Date	31/03/2024	Total grants paid	£0.00
Opening Balance	£11,050.35	Total transfers from other funds	£6,800.00
Closing Balance	£17,850.35	Total grants pending	£0.00

## Fund Purpose

To support charitable activity that delivers on the strategic themes and associated priorities set out in the Dalavich Improvement Group Community Action Plan. The strategic themes are as follows: The Community Centre; infrastructure and services; communication/ community spirit; The local environment; tourism and facilities (activities); children and young people, and; employment and opportunity.

The Fund is open to constituted groups, other than Dalavich Improvement Group, that are charitable in nature and deliver benefit within the River Avich Hydro Community Benefit Fund's Primary Beneficiary Area.

## **Current Transactions**

Date	Description	Money In	Money Out	Balance
10/10/2023	Restricted to Restricted from River Avich Hydro Community Benefit Fund	£6,800.00		£17,850.35

## **Pending Transactions**

No Pending Transactions